
LIGHTING DIVISION

CATALOGO STACCABATTERIE 2019



 1

Codice

STC01001

maniglia fissa

24Volt

250A

contatti : 2x M10

Codice

Codice

Codice

STC01012 SCANIA 1533590

SCANIA 1730031

SCANIA 1734479

SCANIA 1912756

SCANIA 2000391

SCANIA 2009418

SCANIA   621730

VOLVO  1587698

VOLVO    240315

VOLVO  3987034

VOLVO  8151943

STACCABATTERIA

STC01005

maniglia estraibile

24Volt

250A

contatti :  2x M10

MAN 81.25506-6027

MAN 81.25506-6028

MAN 81.25506-6031

MAN 81.25506-6033

MAN 81.25506-6037

MAN 81.25506-6120

MAN 81.25506-6121

STC01011

maniglia fissa

24Volt

300A

contatti : 2x M10

Riferimento O.E.

Riferimento O.E.

MENBER’S 08010100

Riferimento O.E.

MENBER’S     08098980

IVECO              8122114

DAF                    122443 

MAN       81.25506-7000

MAN       81.25506-7001

MAN       81.25506-7002

MAN       90.81616-0511

MERCEDES 005452508

MERCEDES 005458408

RVI             7701010041

DAF                     1305988

DAF                     1305998

MERCEDES  0005455508

MERCEDES  6625450108

SCANIA                 337822

VOLVO                1589297

Riferimento O.E.

chiave estraibile

24Volt

350A

contatti : 2x M10

Riferimento O.E.



 2

Codice

STC01018

maniglia fissa

24Volt

250A

contatti : 2x M10

Codice

Codice

Codice

STC01026 SODEREP ECANS 201345

MERCEDES      005455408

SCANIA                 1371625

SCANIA                 1398437

STACCABATTERIA

STC01018-1

maniglia fissa

24Volt

250A

contatti : M10/M12 

MENBER’S 08099500

IVECO         99458665

IVECO     5801784014

STC01019

maniglia fissa

24Volt

200A

contatti : 2x M10

Riferimento O.E.

Riferimento O.E.

MENBER’S 08080570 

 RVI          7421199003

VOLVO       20514309

VOLVO       21199003

VOLVO       21243844

Riferimento O.E.

MENBER’S 08099100

IVECO          4822229

Riferimento O.E.

maniglia fissa

24Volt

250A

contatti : 4x M10



 3

Codice

STC01030

maniglia estraibile

24Volt

100A

contatti : 2x M8

Codice

STACCABATTERIA

STC01030-1

maniglia estraibile

24Volt

100A

contatti : 2x M8

MENBER’S 08099000

Riferimento O.E.

Riferimento O.E.

MENBER’S      08098700

HELLA 6EK 002 843-002

DAF                    1359968

EVOBUS      0005459708

EVOBUS      0005454908

VOLVO              1263488



CROSS-LIST O.E.

O.E. CODICE MARCA

0005454908 STC01030 EVOBUS

0005455508 STC01001 MERCEDES

0005459708 STC01030  EVOBUS

005452508 STC01012  MERCEDES

005455408 STC01026  MERCEDES

005458408 STC01012  MERCEDES

08010100 STC01011  MEMBER'S

08080570 STC01019  MEMBER'S

08098700 STC01030  MEMBER'S

08098980 STC01012  MEMBER'S

08099000 STC01030-1 MEMBER'S

08099100 STC01018  MEMBER'S

08099500 STC01018-1 MEMBER'S

122443 STC01012  DAF

201345 STC01026  SODEREP ECANS 

240315 STC01012  VOLVO

337822 STC01001 SCANIA

621730 STC01012  SCANIA

1263488 STC01030  VOLVO

1305988 STC01001  DAF

1305989 STC01001 DAF

1359968 STC01030  DAF

1371625 STC01026  SCANIA

1398437 STC01026  SCANIA

1533590 STC01012  SCANIA

1587698 STC01012  VOLVO

1589297 STC01001 VOLVO

1730031 STC01012  SCANIA

1734479 STC01012  SCANIA

1912756 STC01012  SCANIA

2000391 STC01012  SCANIA

2009418 STC01012  SCANIA

3987034 STC01012  VOLVO

4822229 STC01018  IVECO

8122114 STC01012  IVECO

8151943 STC01012  VOLVO

20514309 STC01019  VOLVO

21199003 STC01019  VOLVO

21243844 STC01019  VOLVO

99458665 STC01018-1 IVECO

5801784014 STC01018-1 IVECO

6625450108 STC01001 MERCEDES

7421199003 STC01019  RENAULT

7701010041 STC01012  RENAULT

81.25506-6027 STC01005  MAN

81.25506-6028 STC01005  MAN

81.25506-6031 STC01005  MAN

81.25506-6033 STC01005  MAN

81.25506-6037 STC01005  MAN

81.25506-6120 STC01005  MAN

81.25506-6121 STC01005  MAN

81.25506-7000 STC01012  MAN

81.25506-7001 STC01012  MAN

81.25506-7002 STC01012  MAN

90.81616-0511 STC01012  MAN

6EK 002 843-002 STC01030  HELLA



CROSS-LIST MARCA

MARCA CODICE O.E.

DAF STC01012  122443

DAF STC01001  1305988

DAF STC01001 1305989

DAF STC01030  1359968

EVOBUS STC01030  0005459708

EVOBUS STC01030 0005454908

HELLA STC01030  6EK 002 843-002

IVECO STC01018  4822229

IVECO STC01012  8122114

IVECO STC01018-1 99458665

IVECO STC01018-1 5801784014

MAN STC01005  81.25506-6027

MAN STC01005  81.25506-6028

MAN STC01005  81.25506-6031

MAN STC01005  81.25506-6033

MAN STC01005  81.25506-6037

MAN STC01005  81.25506-6120

MAN STC01005  81.25506-6121

MAN STC01012  81.25506-7000

MAN STC01012  81.25506-7001

MAN STC01012  81.25506-7002

MAN STC01012  90.81616-0511

MEMBER'S STC01011  08010100

MEMBER'S STC01019  08080570

MEMBER'S STC01030  08098700

MEMBER'S STC01012  08098980

MEMBER'S STC01030-1 08099000

MEMBER'S STC01018  08099100

MEMBER'S STC01018-1 08099500

MERCEDES STC01001 0005455508

MERCEDES STC01012  005452508

MERCEDES STC01026  005455408

MERCEDES STC01012  005458408

MERCEDES STC01001 6625450108

RENAULT STC01019  7421199003

RENAULT STC01012  7701010041

SCANIA STC01001 337822

SCANIA STC01012  621730

SCANIA STC01026  1371625

SCANIA STC01026  1398437

SCANIA STC01012  1533590

SCANIA STC01012  1730031

SCANIA STC01012  1734479

SCANIA STC01012  1912756

SCANIA STC01012  2000391

SCANIA STC01012  2009418

SODEREP ECANS STC01026  201345

VOLVO STC01012  240315

VOLVO STC01030  1263488

VOLVO STC01012  1587698

VOLVO STC01001 1589297

VOLVO STC01012  3987034

VOLVO STC01012  8151943

VOLVO STC01019  20514309

VOLVO STC01019  21199003

VOLVO STC01019  21243844
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